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Swivel Vise 4" 100 x 140 mm
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Additional Information

SKU

EAN

Weight (kg)

Jaw span (mm)
Jaw width (mm)
Jaw thickness
Housing material

Rotating base

Description

70001

08712418002874

8.700000

140

100

11 mm

Steel SC37

360°

Vise (model 70001) has a 360 ° rotating base. The vice has interchangeable jaws and the jaw width of this vice is
between 100 to 140 mm. The 360 ° swivel base is removable for a fixed installation. The vise has an anvil and a pin
for things to knock or knock around. In addition, there is a pipe clamp under the jaws. Because the vice has a

chrome-plated (rust) spindle, Airpress gives a 12-year guarantee on this vice.

The vice is of industrial quality, with completely unbreakable steel body construction made of SC37 steel for
maximum durability. The Airpress vice is equipped with a large anvil to handle objects with a hammer and the jaws
are toothed to get extra grip on the material. There are two handles on both sides to lock the turntable so that you

can work safely.

A = jaw width: 100 mm

C = anvil width: 60 mm

D = minimum depth: 310 mm

D = maximum depth: 390 mm
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