



Swivel Vise 4" 100 x 140 mm

Product Images



Additional Information

SKU	70001
EAN	08712418002874
Weight (kg)	8.700000
Jaw span (mm)	140
Jaw width (mm)	100
Jaw thickness	11 mm
Housing material	Steel SC37
Rotating base	360°

Description

Vise (model 70001) has a 360 ° rotating base. The vise has interchangeable jaws and the jaw width of this vise is between 100 to 140 mm. The 360 ° swivel base is removable for a fixed installation. The vise has an anvil and a pin for things to knock or knock around. In addition, there is a pipe clamp under the jaws. Because the vise has a chrome-plated (rust) spindle, Airpress gives a 12-year guarantee on this vise.

The vise is of industrial quality, with completely unbreakable steel body construction made of SC37 steel for maximum durability. The Airpress vise is equipped with a large anvil to handle objects with a hammer and the jaws are toothed to get extra grip on the material. There are two handles on both sides to lock the turntable so that you can work safely.

A = jaw width: 100 mm

C = anvil width: 60 mm

D = minimum depth: 310 mm

D = maximum depth: 390 mm

